

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9462 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2003 in CWP No. 10344/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAUSHAL KISHORE YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEMBER OF SECRETARY, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 04/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. M. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Mishra, Adv.

Dr. Meera Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. R.B. Shami, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps. Dasti service permitted.

dav)

(Meenu Sethi)

((Satish K. Ya

Court Master

Court Master

)