

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9462/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2003 in CWP No.10344/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAUSHAL KISHORE YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEMBER OF SECRETARY, U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 09/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. K.D.Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.  
Dr. Meera Aggarwal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated on behalf of the  
petitioner, let this case be adjourned for four weeks.(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master